Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Female - Long Course - 200m Freestyle - Stockport Metro SC - 10 Years Age Group - At 31st December 2019

Rank

1

Name

Evie Clare
Ella Faulkner
Ruby Sims
Eva Webb
Emily Smith
Carina Daw

Sophia Yu
Caitlyn Rain

Annabel Elliott

Copyright 2024

Ranked Club
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Scot Non-Res

Stretford
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

YoB

09

09

09

09

09

09

09
09
09

Meet Name

British Summer Championships

SENW Regional Summer Championships
2024

Derby Excel April Meet

SE North West Regional Summer
Championships 2023

York City Baths Club National Qualifier 2024

Worksop Dolphins The Dukeries Open Meet
2024

Derby Excel April Meet
Derby Excel April Meet

Derby Excel April Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Liverpool
Leeds
Sheffield

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Level

1

Date

26/07/23

20/04/24

06/04/24

30/04/23

23/03/24

02/03/24

06/04/24
06/04/24
06/04/24

Time

2:11.92

2:17.35

2:17.72

2:22.89

2:24.79

2:25.73

2:26.03
2:27.03

2:29.09
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FINA

625
554
550
492
473
464

461
452
433
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